Elite Screens - Line drawing and dimension table
Daywalker series
V05132024FAN
Unit: mm
Model
Screen
Diagonal
Aspect

Wall Distance
(C2)
Weight bar
diameter
(C3)
N.W.
(KGS)
G.W.
(KGS)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
DWN92XHTD3-E12 92'' 16:9 CineGrey 4D（ISF） DW2 2403 2037 1603 2137 35 2267 120 120 1672 1146 1501 305 90 116 145 35 24 2512 190 180
DWN100XHTD3-E12 100'' 16:9 CineGrey 4D（ISF） DW2 2580 2214 1780 2314 35 2444 120 120 1672 1245 1600 305 90 116 145 35 24 2689 190 180
DWN110XHTD3-E12 110'' 16:9 CineGrey 4D（ISF） DW2 2801 2435 2001 2535 35 2665 120 120 1825 1370 1725 305 90 116 145 35 24 2910 190 180
DWN120XHTD3-E12 120'' 16:9 CineGrey 4D（ISF） DW2 3023 2657 2223 2757 35 2887 120 120 1825 1494 1849 305 90 116 145 35 24 3132 190 180
DWN135XHTD3-E12 135' 16:9 CineGrey 4D（ISF） DW2 3355 2989 2555 3089 35 3219 120 120 1877 1681 2036 305 90 116 145 35 24 3464 190 180
DWN150XHTD3-E12 150'' 16:9 CineGrey 4D（ISF） DW2 3687 3321 2887 3421 35 3551 120 120 1902 1868 2223 305 90 116 145 35 24 3796 190 180
Unit: inch
Model
Screen
Diagonal